FABORY

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Lange
Klasse
Antriebsart
Kopfform
Material
Oberflache

Gewinde

M2.5
5mm
4.8
Schlitz
Senkkopf
Stahl

Elektrolytisch
verzinkt

Senkkopf mit Schlitz
DIN 963 DIN 963 A Stahl
Elektrolytisch verzinkt 4.8

M2,5X5

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 200

Standards

ASME
NF
BS
NEN
DIN
ISO

Metrisches Gewinde

Technische Spezifikation

d-D

Thread length (min.)

dk (max.)

Full thread if L <
k (max.)

L (mm)

n

P

t (min.)

M2.5
18
4.7
20
15

5

0.6
0.45
0.5

24540.025.005
950353129824
31161504
8715492632609

Nur komplette
Verpackung

=B18.6.7M
=~E25-123
=~4183
=2370

963

=2009

Technische Zeichnung




